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School Term Dates 2023 -2024
Autumn Term 

PD Day                                  Monday 04 September 2023 (staff in school only)

Term Starts                            Tuesday 05 September 2023

Half Term                              Monday 30 October 2023 – Friday 03 November 2023

PD Day                                  Monday 06 November 2023

Term Ends                             Wednesday 20 December 2023
Spring Term 

PD Day                                  Wednesday 03 January 2024 

PD Day                                  Thursday 04 January 2024 

PD Day                                   Friday 05 January 2024 

Term Starts                             Monday 08 January 2024 

Half Term                               Monday 12 February 2024 – Friday 16 February 2024 

Term Ends                              Friday 22 March 2024

Summer Term 

Term Starts                              Monday 08 April 2024 

Bank Holiday                          Monday 06 May 2024 

Half Term                                Monday 27 May 2024 – Friday 31 May 2024 

Term Ends                               Friday 19 July 2024

Myddle C.E Primary School and Nursery


Myddle


SHREWSBURY, SY4 3RP





Telephone: 01939 290834


e-mail: admin@myddle.shropshire.sch.uk


www.myddleschool.org.uk





Executive Headteacher  Mrs C Williams





‘Growing, learning and living in the love of God’
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